2024 LUFKIN PANTHER BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Saturday Feb 3 Scrim Hudson 12:00 Lufkin
Monday Feb 5th Scrim Hudson 5:00 Hudson
Friday Feb ot Scrim PNG 4:00 Port Neches Groves
Tuesday Feb 13t Scrim Consolidated 4:00 Consolidated
Friday Feb 16" Scrim College Station 4:00 Lufkin
Monday Feb 19"  Scrim New Caney 4:00 Lufkin
Thur/Fri/ Sat  Feb 22/23/24 Bryan Tournament TBA Bryan
Thur/Fri/Sat  Feb 29/1/2 Pete Runnels TBA Lufkin
Tuesday Mar 5% Nacogdoches 6:00 Nacogdoches
Thur/Fri/Sat  Mar  7/8/9 Integra Classic TBA Lufkin
Tuesday Mar 12" Huntsville 6:30 Huntsville
Friday Mar  15% Porter 6:00 Porter
Tuesday Mar  19% % Dayton 6:30 Lufkin

Friday Mar 22 # Kingwood Park 6:00 Lufkin
Saturday Mar  23™ Longview 12:00 Longview
Tuesday Mar  26% *Nacogdoches 6:30 Lufkin
Thursday Mar 28" Nacogdoches 6:30 Nacogdoches
Tuesday Apr 2™ Huntsville 6:30 Lufkin

Friday Apr 5% Huntsville 6:30 Huntsville
Tuesday Apr gth Porter 6:00 Lufkin

Friday Apr 12t Porter 6:00 Porter
Tuesday Apr 16 Dayton 6:30 Dayton
Friday Apr 19 Dayton 6:30 Dayton
Saturday Apr 20t Tyler Legacy 12:00 Mike Carter
Tuesday Apr 23 Kingwood Park 6:00 Kingwood Park
Friday Apr 26 AKingwood Park 6:00 Lufkin

% Middle School Baseball Night # Little League Night  *Teacher Appreciation Night  ASenior Night



